61 James street, rear house, fourth floor. wrest side, Antonio \Iarcardo, 2 adults and 5 children. 

R<xorts on Ap,nicz/io;zs for Prntiis. 
Un motion, it was Resolved, That permit; be and are hereby grante -1 as follows 
N. ioq, to keep a lodging-house at No. 4 Rivington street, one hundred and eighty-six (186) 

1g~rs .N o. t to, to keep a lodging-house at No. 143 Ho vcrv, one hundred and eighty-nine ( 189) 
) biers ; Ni. i i I. to keep a sod-;ink-house at No. 5 to West Broadway, three hundred and five (3o5) 

ers ; No. 112, to keep a lud sing-house at No. I log Third avenue, two hundred and thirty- -i 
 (23S; lodgers : N. iii, to keep a lodging-house at Nos.